
4  MADURERI Thomas 26.05.2005 SPCNT A 47.90 45 45 50 50

3  BONURA Salvatore 24.04.2003 VLASO A 47.95 48 50 55 55

2  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.75 55 58 60 60

1  PROTANI Tommaso 09.11.2006 PORDE A 48.80 55 57 60 60

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



4  MADURERI Thomas 26.05.2005 SPCNT A 47.90 61 65 67 61

3  BONURA Salvatore 24.04.2003 VLASO A 47.95 66 71 71 71

2  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.75 70 75 77 77

1  PROTANI Tommaso 09.11.2006 PORDE A 48.80 73 76 78 78

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA A 47.75 60 77 137

3  BONURA Salvatore 24.04.2003 VLASO A 47.95 55 71 126

4  MADURERI Thomas 26.05.2005 SPCNT A 47.90 50 61 111

RESULTS MEN 49 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  PROTANI Tommaso 09.11.2006 PORDE A 48.80 60 78 138



6  PRIMAVERA Giuseppe 25.10.2005 STEEL A 54.75 66 70 71 71

5  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 54.30 63 67 71 71

4  GHISLANDI Giulio 25.04.2003 PAVES A 54.40 72 75 76 76

3  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 54.00 73 76 77 77

2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS A 54.80 78 82 85 82

1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.75 82 85 87 82

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 54.30 73 78 85 85

5  PRIMAVERA Giuseppe 25.10.2005 STEEL A 54.75 88 92 93 88

4  GHISLANDI Giulio 25.04.2003 PAVES A 54.40 87 91 92 92

3  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 54.00 90 93 98 98

2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS A 54.80 97 99 107 99

1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.75 105 --- --- 105

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS A 54.80 82 99 181

3  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO A 54.00 77 98 175

4  GHISLANDI Giulio 25.04.2003 PAVES A 54.40 76 92 168

5  PRIMAVERA Giuseppe 25.10.2005 STEEL A 54.75 71 88 159

6  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE A 54.30 71 85 156

RESULTS MEN 55 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO A 54.75 82 105 187



6  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 60.00 79 84 85 79

5  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 60.40 80 80 84 80

4  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 60.10 80 80 83 83

3  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 59.25 90 95 98 95

2  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.70 98 101 103 101

1  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 60.75 98 100 102 102

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 60.10 99 102 104 102

5  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 60.40 100 103 104 104

4  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 59.25 105 105 110 110

3  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 60.00 105 111 119 111

2  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 60.75 113 120 125 113

1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.70 125 130 136 130

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG A 60.75 102 113 215

3  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA A 59.25 95 110 205

4  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS A 60.00 79 111 190

5  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE A 60.10 83 102 185

6  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI A 60.40 80 104 184

RESULTS MEN 61 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO A 60.70 101 130 231



6  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 66.05 70 80 85 80

5  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 65.45 85 90 94 90

4  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 OSCA A 66.50 93 96 96 93

3  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JUAGU A 66.70 88 91 94 94

2  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 66.20 94 99 102 99

1  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 65.55 92 99 103 99

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 66.05 95 95 110 95

5  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 65.45 103 106 107 103

4  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JUAGU A 66.70 110 116 116 110

3  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 OSCA A 66.50 115 115 121 115

2  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 65.55 111 118 127 118

1  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 66.20 115 120 126 120

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM A 65.55 99 118 217

3  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 OSCA A 66.50 93 115 208

4  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JUAGU A 66.70 94 110 204

5  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE A 65.45 90 103 193

6  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI A 66.05 80 95 175

RESULTS MEN 67 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM A 66.20 99 120 219



6  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 71.75 75 80 81 75

5  BARTOLI Michele 21.06.2003 CAPUR A 70.80 73 77 80 80

4  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 71.90 75 80 84 84

3  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 72.35 83 85 88 88

2  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 71.85 87 90 93 93

1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.75 105 110 115 110

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  BARTOLI Michele 21.06.2003 CAPUR A 70.80 90 90 90 90

5  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 71.75 90 96 96 90

4  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 71.90 95 105 107 95

3  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 72.35 105 108 111 111

2  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 71.85 106 108 112 112

1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.75 130 136 141 141

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR A 71.85 93 112 205

3  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE A 72.35 88 111 199

4  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE A 71.90 84 95 179

5  BARTOLI Michele 21.06.2003 CAPUR A 70.80 80 90 170

6  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR A 71.75 75 90 165

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM A 71.75 110 141 251



2  LATTANZI Saverio 23.06.2003 CAPUR A 109.70 75 75 79 79

1  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELCL A 105.55 85 90 90 90

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



2  LATTANZI Saverio 23.06.2003 CAPUR A 109.70 101 104 107 107

1  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELCL A 105.55 110 122 130 122

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  LATTANZI Saverio 23.06.2003 CAPUR A 109.70 79 107 186

RESULTS MEN +102 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELCL A 105.55 90 122 212



4 772  MADURERI Thomas 26.05.2005 SPCNT 106 47.90 45 45 50 50 61 65 67 61 111

2 334  BONURA Salvatore 24.04.2003 VLASO 109 47.95 48 50 55 55 66 71 71 71 126

3 550  PROTANI Tommaso 09.11.2006 PORDE 115 48.80 55 57 60 60 73 76 78 78 138

1 130  NARCISI Gioxe 05.01.2005 ATHLA 125 47.75 55 58 60 60 70 75 77 77 137

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 10:00 Weigh-In:08:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:10



4 726  SPOSO Loris 17.10.2003 FIORO 185 54.75 82 85 87 82 105 --- --- 105 187

2 499  SCARANTINO Claudio 06.03.2006 NUGIO 160 54.00 73 76 77 77 90 93 98 98 175

3 666  GHISLANDI Giulio 25.04.2003 PAVES 153 54.40 72 75 76 76 87 91 92 92 168

5 844  DI MARIA Manuel 27.07.2003 DIMAS 170 54.80 78 82 85 82 97 99 107 99 181

1 47  PRIMAVERA Giuseppe 25.10.2005 STEEL 150 54.75 66 70 71 71 88 92 93 88 159

6 941  BATTAGLIA Emanuele 08.12.2004 DANIE 136 54.30 63 67 71 71 73 78 85 85 156

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:11



4 880  GUELI Emanuel Luigi 07.05.2004 BESTG 220 60.75 98 100 102 102 113 120 125 113 215

2 715  DA PIEVE Federico 17.05.2003 PORDE 170 60.10 80 80 83 83 99 102 104 102 185

3 807  DERIU Manuel 07.05.2005 MENHI 176 60.40 80 80 84 80 100 103 104 104 184

5 895  FICARRA Luca 21.03.2003 NUGIO 220 60.70 98 101 103 101 125 130 136 130 231

1 456  LONGHIN Mattia 01.05.2005 MIOSS 170 60.00 79 84 85 79 105 111 119 111 190

6 903  STAFFILANO Saul 20.10.2004 ATHLA 195 59.25 90 95 98 95 105 105 110 110 205

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 61
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 14:00 Weigh-In:12:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:12



4 405  CASULA Lorenzo 08.07.2004 VVFLI 150 66.05 70 80 85 80 95 95 110 95 175

2 200  RUTA Federico 20.01.2003 OSCA 206 66.50 93 96 96 93 115 115 121 115 208

3 371  BORGOBELLO Marco 07.12.2003 PORDE 190 65.45 85 90 94 90 103 106 107 103 193

5 660  CERAGIOLI Nicholas 29.07.2003 MAXIM 200 65.55 92 99 103 99 111 118 127 118 217

1 135  PITARRESI Cristian 02.12.2003 JUAGU 190 66.70 88 91 94 94 110 116 116 110 204

6 960  FRANCESCHINI Giovanni 24.10.2004 MAXIM 200 66.20 94 99 102 99 115 120 126 120 219

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 67
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:13



4 737  BARTOLI Michele 21.06.2003 CAPUR 163 70.80 73 77 80 80 90 90 90 90 170

2 431  RUTIGLIANO Vincenzo 21.08.2003 CAPUR 192 71.85 87 90 93 93 106 108 112 112 205

3 578  BARBARIA Antonino 16.04.2005 INMAR 165 71.75 75 80 81 75 90 96 96 90 165

5 764  COLANINNO Leonardo 25.02.2006 FITCE 160 71.90 75 80 84 84 95 105 107 95 179

1 108  FALSINOTTI Iacopo 22.02.2005 MAXIM 235 71.75 105 110 115 110 130 136 141 141 251

6 899  ONGARO Simone 05.07.2003 PORDE 188 72.35 83 85 88 88 105 108 111 111 199

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:14



2 501  LATTANZI Saverio 23.06.2003 CAPUR 175 109.70 75 75 79 79 101 104 107 107 186

1 213  FILARDI Maurizio 26.09.2003 WELCL 195 105.55 85 90 90 90 110 122 130 122 212

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U17 +102
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 10:00 Weigh-In:08:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:19



6  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 41.00 32 35 36 36

5  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBS A 43.55 35 38 40 38

4  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 45.00 38 41 44 41

3  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.50 40 43 45 43

2  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.65 43 45 46 46

1  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.95 50 55 60 60

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 41.00 42 45 48 45

5  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.50 49 53 53 53

4  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBS A 43.55 50 52 55 55

3  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 45.00 51 55 57 57

2  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.65 54 58 60 58

1  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.95 70 76 81 76

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL A 44.65 46 58 104

3  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF A 45.00 41 57 98

4  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO A 44.50 43 53 96

5  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBS A 43.55 38 55 93

6  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES A 41.00 36 45 81

RESULTS WOMEN 45 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE A 44.95 60 76 136



6  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 CNTSA A 48.50 45 45 45 45

5  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.65 50 52 55 52

4  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.75 53 53 57 53

3  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.60 53 53 57 57

2  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 48.20 52 56 59 59

1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.85 56 58 60 60

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.65 63 63 63 ---

5  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 CNTSA A 48.50 55 56 65 56

4  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.75 63 67 70 67

3  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.60 64 68 72 68

2  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 48.20 69 72 74 69

1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.85 70 72 74 72

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD A 48.20 59 69 128

3  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD A 48.60 57 68 125

4  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES A 48.75 53 67 120

5  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 CNTSA A 48.50 45 56 101

  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL A 48.65 52 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE A 48.85 60 72 132



6  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 53.35 50 55 60 55

5  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 MYFIT A 53.65 54 57 57 57

4  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPACA A 51.05 54 58 60 58

3  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.25 53 56 59 59

2  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 53.65 58 61 62 61

1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.70 67 70 73 70

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPACA A 51.05 62 68 68 62

5  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.25 67 67 70 70

4  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 MYFIT A 53.65 70 74 74 70

3  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 53.65 71 74 74 71

2  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 53.35 70 75 78 75

1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.70 73 76 --- 76

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR A 53.65 61 71 132

3  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ A 53.35 55 75 130

4  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO A 53.25 59 70 129

5  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 MYFIT A 53.65 57 70 127

6  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPACA A 51.05 58 62 120

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM A 54.70 70 76 146



3  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 58.65 52 55 55 52

2  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 56.90 53 55 58 58

1  TILOCCA Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 57.50 60 65 65 60

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



3  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 58.65 66 69 71 66

2  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 56.90 65 68 70 70

1  TILOCCA Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 57.50 75 80 80 75

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL A 56.90 58 70 128

3  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO A 58.65 52 66 118

RESULTS WOMEN 59 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  TILOCCA Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG A 57.50 60 75 135



6  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.60 50 55 55 50

5  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 63.65 57 60 62 57

4  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 63.80 57 59 61 61

3  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 60.05 60 63 65 63

2  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 63.25 66 70 72 70

1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 60.50 68 71 71 71

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.60 58 63 67 63

5  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 60.05 65 68 70 68

4  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 63.80 67 69 71 69

3  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 63.65 70 73 75 70

2  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 60.50 81 85 90 85

1  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 63.25 83 86 88 86

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER A 63.25 70 86 156

3  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO A 60.05 63 68 131

4  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO A 63.80 61 69 130

5  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES A 63.65 57 70 127

6  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL A 60.60 50 63 113

RESULTS WOMEN 64 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE A 60.50 71 85 156



6  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 69.85 46 52 53 46

5  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 64.85 48 48 48 48

4  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 68.30 51 51 55 51

3  NIGRELLI Giorgia 01.09.2004 5ANEL A 69.25 45 50 53 53

2  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 64.85 55 58 61 61

1  FRONTERRE` Myriam 22.06.2005 SICAN A 69.90 60 62 62 62

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U17 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



6  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 68.30 61 67 70 61

5  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 64.85 60 62 64 62

4  NIGRELLI Giorgia 01.09.2004 5ANEL A 69.25 58 62 65 65

3  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 69.85 62 66 70 66

2  FRONTERRE` Myriam 22.06.2005 SICAN A 69.90 70 74 74 70

1  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 64.85 66 70 72 72

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U17 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FRONTERRE` Myriam 22.06.2005 SICAN A 69.90 62 70 132

3  NIGRELLI Giorgia 01.09.2004 5ANEL A 69.25 53 65 118

4  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL A 68.30 51 61 112

5  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS A 69.85 46 66 112

6  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR A 64.85 48 62 110

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U17 TOTAL

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM    25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

1  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO A 64.85 61 72 133



4 399  DELIA Celine 09.09.2005 BENTE 115 44.95 50 55 60 60 70 76 81 76 136

2 252  PIRRONI Chiara 16.10.2006 SILES 74 41.00 32 35 36 36 42 45 48 45 81

3 309  MATRANGA Virginia 13.01.2004 IRONF 82 45.00 38 41 44 41 51 55 57 57 98

5 615  GRUPPO Alessia 16.05.2006 BIOGL 90 44.65 43 45 46 46 54 58 60 58 104

1 248  CAFFO Rebecca 17.01.2005 NEWBS 70 43.55 35 38 40 38 50 52 55 55 93

6 675  PISTONE Maria 14.06.2004 VLASO 83 44.50 40 43 45 43 49 53 53 53 96

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 45
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 07:45 Weigh-In:05:45

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:1



4 817  COSTA Emma 28.08.2003 BIOGL 108 48.65 50 52 55 52 63 63 63 --- ---

2 607  BATTISTETTI Eleni 15.05.2004 PORDE 120 48.85 56 58 60 60 70 72 74 72 132

3 748  LA MANTIA Rosa Maria 18.07.2003 CLEAD 110 48.60 53 53 57 57 64 68 72 68 125

5 837  PIRISINU Anna Flavia 01.01.2005 CNTSA 100 48.50 45 45 45 45 55 56 65 56 101

1 296  MANNINO Maria Greta 19.04.2003 CLEAD 112 48.20 52 56 59 59 69 72 74 69 128

6 969  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 PAVES 116 48.75 53 53 57 53 63 67 70 67 120

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 07:45 Weigh-In:05:45

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2



4 727  ROMANELLI Giorgia 09.04.2003 QUISQ 117 53.35 50 55 60 55 70 75 78 75 130

2 151  BENTIVEGNA Francesca 02.02.2004 VENAR 129 53.65 58 61 62 61 71 74 74 71 132

3 524  PACINI Giulia 16.05.2003 MYFIT 110 53.65 54 57 57 57 70 74 74 70 127

5 835  DE RISO Greta 27.12.2006 SPACA 114 51.05 54 58 60 58 62 68 68 62 120

1 52  DALLE LUCHE Rachele 27.08.2004 MAXIM 145 54.70 67 70 73 70 73 76 --- 76 146

6 919  DI DIO PILUSO Ilenia 08.04.2004 NUGIO 120 53.25 53 56 59 59 67 67 70 70 129

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:3



2 713  ROSSETTI Noemi 16.11.2004 BIOGL 110 56.90 53 55 58 58 65 68 70 70 128

3 827  TILOCCA Anna Chiara 15.08.2004 152RG 135 57.50 60 65 65 60 75 80 80 75 135

1 328  TARQUINI Giulia 24.11.2004 FIORO 115 58.65 52 55 55 52 66 69 71 66 118

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 59
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 12:00 Weigh-In:10:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:4



4 629  FARINA Giorgia 11.08.2004 VLASO 120 63.80 57 59 61 61 67 69 71 69 130

2 370  ZELASIO Francesca 08.01.2003 PINER 140 63.25 66 70 72 70 83 86 88 86 156

3 624  LOTTI Lisa 26.06.2003 PORDE 135 60.50 68 71 71 71 81 85 90 85 156

5 862  MARANINI Marcella 10.02.2003 PAVES 125 63.65 57 60 62 57 70 73 75 70 127

1 154  DI MARZIO Noemi 12.08.2005 FIORO 125 60.05 60 63 65 63 65 68 70 68 131

6 994  SCRIMA Immacolata 05.09.2005 ROYAL 100 60.60 50 55 55 50 58 63 67 63 113

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 64
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 16:00 Weigh-In:14:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:5



4 618  CASELLI Alessia 19.07.2003 VLASO 117 64.85 55 58 61 61 66 70 72 72 133

2 306  SCAMUZZI Rebecca 26.07.2005 VENAR 108 64.85 48 48 48 48 60 62 64 62 110

3 519  TRANDAFIR Mihaela 21.04.2006 MIOSS 98 69.85 46 52 53 46 62 66 70 66 112

5 920  NIGRELLI Giorgia 01.09.2004 5ANEL 100 69.25 45 50 53 53 58 62 65 65 118

1 71  CORSO Giuseppina 02.10.2003 ROYAL 100 68.30 51 51 55 51 61 67 70 61 112

6 946  FRONTERRE` Myriam 22.06.2005 SICAN 130 69.90 60 62 62 62 70 74 74 70 132

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U17 71
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

FINALI NAZIONALI 2020

UNDER 17
OSTIA LIDO - RM - 25 - 26 GENNAIO 2020

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Center Referee:

Referee:

 

Res. Referee:

 

 

Tech. Controller:

Competition Doctor:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/01 16:00 Weigh-In:14:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:6
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